
STARTERS

Pepperjack Mac &
Cheese Bites 

Fried Pickles

Cheesy Elote Bites
with Chipotle Ranch

MAIN EVENTS

Pulled Pork
Quesadilla

$11.99

$13.99

$11.99

Crispy taters filled with cheddar cheese and bacon, served
with sour cream and chives 

Golden-fried cheese curds with a zesty kick

Your choice of Aussie wagyu from RC Ranch*, grilled chicken
or black bean patty prepared with cheddar or Swiss cheese
with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and onion, served with fries

Grilled Chicken
Caesar Wrap

Hot Honey Chicken
Tenders

$15.99Our notorious hot honey chicken tenders served with fries

Freshly battered fried pickles with Ranch 

$11.99Crispy Mexican street corn bites 

Crispy pepperjack mac and cheese bites served with
garlic aioli

$11.99

$11.99

$14.99Pulled pork with melted cheddar cheese on a crispy
tortilla served with fries

$14.99

Crispy chicken wrapped up with its garden
friends, served with fries

Chicken Caesar
Salad 

Rusty’s Burger

$13.99

Miguel’s Double
Fried Wings

Hot wings extra crispy and bursting with flavor
Hot Honey - BBQ - Garlic Parmesan - Asian Zing

Loaded Baked
Potato Bites 

Spicy Cheese Curds 

MENU

Crisp Romaine lettuce tossed in creamy Caesar dressing
with shaved parmesan, croutons and grilled chicken breast

$13.99

Build your burger your way with these add-ons ($0.50 each)

Caramelized OnionsPickled Jalapenos Crispy Onions PicklesMushrooms

Add Bacon $1.00

PIZZA   $14

Pepperoni

Margarita with Cheese Basil Sauce

Meats Pizza
(Pepperoni, ham, bacon)

Chef’s Specialty
(Mozzarella, sopperesatta, bacon jam,

habanero honey)



BUCKAROOS SWEETS

Toasted PB&J Sandhwich

HAPPY HOUR
Monday - Friday            Open - 7 PM

Happy Hour Bites

Spicy Cheese Curds

Elote Bites

Loaded Baked Potato Bites

Rusty’s Burger

Chicken Caesar Wrap

$6

$6

$8

$6

$8

Happy Hour Drinks

Modelo Bottle

Coors Light Bottle

Lone Star Bottle

Wine by the Glass

Well Mixed Drinks

ALL DAY SPECIALS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

$7.00

Kids Burger Mac & Cheese

Served with Fries or Apple Sauce Strawberry Cheesecake
Brownie Sundae
Waffle Sundae

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

Grilled Cheese

Cheese PizzaMac & Cheese Bites

Kids Eat Free!
Mon-Thurs

With Adult Meal 
Purchase

Fireball
Rumpleminze
Well Drinks
Domestic Beer
½ Off Wings

$2
$2

$2.50
$2.50
$7.50

Well Liquor              
Domestic Beer
Modelo Buckets
NY Strip w/ sides

$2.50
$2.50

$20

$20

Domestic Beer
Crown Royal
Ultra Buckets
Burger & Fries

$3
$4

$20
$5

Espolon
Tito’s
Domestic Bucket
½ off Tenders

$3
$3

$15
$8

Pink Starburst
Wine
High Noon
½ Off Pizza

$3
$4
$6
$7

Industry Night Steak Night Country Night Ladies’ Night

WEEKEND SPECIALS
FROZENS $5.00 MIMOSAS $2.00

Until 2 PM
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